
Teacher Name Grade Level/Content
Preferred Method of 
Contact Phone Number or Email 

Scheduled Google Meet 
Times during 
AMI/Inclement Weather 
Days (2 hour block)

Students/Parents will be able to find the 
teacher’s Google Meet Link by (email, 
dojo, google classroom)

Ms. Becky office phone, email 314-953-4000, rthompson1@hazelwoodschools.org

Becker Prek Email, Class Dojo cbecker@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00am - 11:00am Google Classroom:  Meet Link 

Johnson Kindergarten class dojo, email ajohnson@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 am - 11:00 am google classroom link on dojo

Reese Kindergarten Class Dojo, Email kreese@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 am - 11:00 am
https://meet.google.com/ogp-sqch-
mhr

Williams Kindergarten Class Dojo, Email cwilliams@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00AM and 1:00PM
Google Meet link on Class Dojo and 
Google Classroom

Fantroy 1st Grade Class Dojo, Email sfantroy@hazelwoodschools.org 9-11 am
https://meet.google.com/ttg-sguu-
ykp

Patterson 1st Grade
class dojo, email or 
phone

jpatter@hazelwoodschools.org 314-
853-3627 9-11 am

https://meet.google.com/uki-ugau-
fks

Threadgill 1st Grade class dojo or phone 314,921,2291 or 314,761,9035 9-11 am Dr. Threadgill's Google Meet

Mast 2nd Grade Email, Class Dojo cmast@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00-11:00

Google Classroom: https:
//classroom.google.
com/c/MTQyODQ2NzIyNDg0?
cjc=cyasd43

Litzinger 2nd Grade Email, Class Dojo slitzinger@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 and 1:00

Google Classroom:https:
//classroom.google.
com/u/0/c/NDk4MTM1NzMzNzI3

Stevenson 2nd Grade Email, Class Dojo mstvnsn@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 and 1:00
Google Classroom: https://meet.
google.com/etq-anit-kga

Jeffords 3rd Grade Email, Class DOJO kjeffrds@hazelwoodschools.org 9am and 1pm

Google Classroom: https:
//classroom.google.
com/c/NDk3NjU0ODA3Nzg2 

Roberts 3rd Grade Email, Class DOJO troberts@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00 and 1:00
jx5lmdw https://meet.google.
com/rzn-hqhd-eyf

Gunn 4th Grade Email, Class DOJO tgunn@hazelwoodschools.org 9 am and 10 am
https://meet.google.com/rrp-ywrg-
usp

Lindsey 4th Grade class dojo, email crudebec@hazelwoodschools.org 9am and 1pm
Google Classroom:https://meet.
google.com/bhj-ojzf-roe 

Politte 4th Grade class dojo, email mpolitte@hazelwoodschools.org 9am-11am
https://meet.google.com/xuf-isvf-
hap

Session 4th Grade class dojo, email crudebec@hazelwoodschools.org 9am - 11am
Google Classroom: https://meet.
google.com/bhj-ojzf-roe  

Eidson 5th Grade
Class DOJO or 
Email bkohler@hazelwoodschools.org 9am - 11am

Google Classroom: https://meet.
google.com/gxd-etfp-qaj  

Owen 5th Grade
Class DOJO or 
Email sammann@hazelwoodschools.org 9am - 11am

Google Classroom: https://meet.
google.com/nuw-nfxi-qgj 

LaGrone Behavior Support 
Interventionist email clagrone@hazelwoodschools.org 10 am - 12 pm

Google Classroom: https:
//classroom.google.
com/c/MTI3ODkyMzExNDAy?
cjc=67af4ep

Harvey Counselor email sharvey1@hazelwoodschools.org 10am-12pm

https://classroom.google.
com/c/MTMwOTk1NzY4NzU4?
cjc=smbehbo

Weigel Social Worker email or district cell
kweigel@hazelwoodschools.org, 
314-917-2926 9am - 11am

https://meet.google.com/njf-mgoe-
spi

Jordan Special Areas- Art email mjordan@hazelwoodschools.org 10am-12pm
https://meet.google.com/abm-
mbbz-ern

Jones Special Areas- 
Library email tjones1@hazelwoodschools.org 9am - 11am

https://meet.google.com/xup-hwqf-
bqt

Lucido Special Areas- 
Physical Education Email blucido@hazelwooschools.org 9 and 1

https://meet.google.com/aqt-bwzq-
dqp

Underwood Special Areas- 
Physical Education

Estey Special Areas- Music e-mail
cestey@hazelwoodschools.org 
314-583-7129

During scheduled 
specials times

Google Classroom - Find the Music 
Classroom

Acord SSD Teacher 
Essential Skills e-mail clacord@ssdmo.org 9am and 1 pm

https://meet.google.com/sbv-kbpx-
jwh

Giammarco SSD Teacher 
Resource 3- 5

Moore SSD Teacher- 
Resource K- 2 email 817-683-2061   kmoore@ssdmo.org 9am   and 1pm Ms. Moore's Resource Classroom

Coleman Speech/Language e-mail jdcoleman@ssdmo.org 9am and 1pm

https://classroom.google.
com/c/MTI3MjI4NjA1NzQy?
cjc=zwcvxdc
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Griffin Reading Specialist Email lgriffin@hazelwoodschools.org 9am and 1pm

https://classroom.google.
com/c/MTM5MDUxMTcwODky?
cjc=vyt7ziv

Wafford Reading Specialist

Dobson ELL Specialist
Talking Points, 
Email sdobson@hazelwoodschools.org 9:00am and 1:00pm

Google Meet link on Class Dojo and 
Google Classroom

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTM5MDUxMTcwODky?cjc=vyt7ziv
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTM5MDUxMTcwODky?cjc=vyt7ziv
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTM5MDUxMTcwODky?cjc=vyt7ziv

